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Import Tracking Numbers &
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Track with Quantum View
Access Flex Global View
Integrate Tracking Tools
Void a Shipment &

Search Support
Enter a keyword:

Looking for more info?

Visit the Highlights page »

UPS CampusShip

Empower your workforce.
Enable shipping from multiple
locations. Maintain central
control.

View Demo

United States

My UPS Shipping

Track Shipments

Tracking

Freight

Locations

http://wwwapps.ups.cony WebTracking/track?loc=en_US

Support

Track Packages & Freight H Quantum View H Flex Global View

Tracking Detail

Tracking Number:
Status:

Shipped To:
Shipped/Billed On:
Type:

Service:

Weight:

Log-In Search

Business Solutions

Your package has experienced an exception.

1ZW960F10313164594

Exception [

See description below

RENO, NV, US
02/04/2010
Package
GROUND
21.00 Lbs

Print 3 Help

Need to send e-mail
notifications?

Use UPS Quantum View
Notify® to send delivery or
exception notifications.

E-mail Notifications

To view additional tracking information, please log in

to My UPS.

& Hide Package Progress

Location

SPARKS, NV, US

SPARKS, NV, US

BALDWIN PARK, CA, US
BALDWIN PARK, CA, US
us

WEST SACRAMENTO, CA, US

Date

02/08/2010 9:05 A.M.

02/08/2010
02/05/2010
02/05/2010
02/05/2010
02/05/2010
02/04/2010
02/04/2010

6:39 A.M.
9:13 P.M.
6:24 P.M.
11:53 AM.
12:56 AM.
7:58 P.M.
11:00 P.M.

Local Time Description What's This?

ADVERSE WEATHER CONDITIONS / THE MOVEMENT OF THE

PACKAGE WILL RESUME AS SO
CONDITIONS ALLOW

OUT FOR DELIVERY
ARRIVAL SCAN
DEPARTURE SCAN
ARRIVAL SCAN
DEPARTURE SCAN
ORIGIN SCAN

ON AS THE WEATHER

BILLING INFORMATION RECEIVED

Tracking results provided by UPS: 02/09/2010 12:24 AM. ET

NOTICE: UPS authorizes you to use UPS tracking systems solely to track shipments tendered by or for you to UPS for delivery and

for no other purpose. Any other use of UPS tracking systems and information is strictly prohibited.
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