Search

Log-In

UPS: Tracking Information

**Tracking** 

#### **Track Shipments**

Track by Reference Track by E-mail Signature Tracking Import Tracking Numbers & SMS Tracking Track with Quantum View Access Flex Global View Integrate Tracking Tools Void a Shipment

## **Search Support**

Enter a keyword:

Search 🔿



#### **UPS CampusShip**

Empower your workforce. Enable shipping from multiple locations. Maintain central control. View Demo

## **United States**

My UPS **Tracking** Shipping Freight Locations Support **Business Solutions** 

# **Track Shipments**

Track Packages & Freight | Quantum View | Flex Global View **Tracking Detail** Print A Help Your package has experienced an exception. **Tracking Number:** 1ZW960F10313164594 Need to send e-mail Status: Exception 2 notifications? See description below Shipped To: RENO, NV, US Use UPS Quantum View Shipped/Billed On: 02/04/2010 Notify® to send delivery or exception notifications. Type: Package Service: GROUND E-mail Notifications Weight: 21.00 Lbs

To view additional tracking information, please log in to My UPS.

## Hide Package Progress

Location	Date	Local Time	Description What's This?
SPARKS, NV, US	02/08/2010	9:05 A.M.	ADVERSE WEATHER CONDITIONS / THE MOVEMENT OF THE PACKAGE WILL RESUME AS SOON AS THE WEATHER CONDITIONS ALLOW
	02/08/2010	6:39 A.M.	OUT FOR DELIVERY
SPARKS, NV, US	02/05/2010	9:13 P.M.	ARRIVAL SCAN
WEST SACRAMENTO, CA, US	02/05/2010	6:24 P.M.	DEPARTURE SCAN
	02/05/2010	11:53 A.M.	ARRIVAL SCAN
BALDWIN PARK, CA, US	02/05/2010	12:56 A.M.	DEPARTURE SCAN
BALDWIN PARK, CA, US	02/04/2010	7:58 P.M.	ORIGIN SCAN
US	02/04/2010	11:00 P.M.	BILLING INFORMATION RECEIVED
Tracking results provided by UPS	S: 02/09/201	0 12:24 A.M.	ET

NOTICE: UPS authorizes you to use UPS tracking systems solely to track shipments tendered by or for you to UPS for delivery and for no other purpose. Any other use of UPS tracking systems and information is strictly prohibited.

#### ← Back to Previous

How To Register for My UPS
How To Open an Account
How To Ship
How To Track
Deliveries/UPS InfoNotice
Industry Solutions
<u>Healthcare</u>
High Tech

**Getting Started** 

More...

Your E-mail	Address
,	Sign Up 🔿
View Examp	<u>les</u>

ups.com Register Log In ≜ Shipping Tracking Freight **Locations** Support **Business Solutions** Site Guide **UPS Global** 

Support E-mail UPS Contact UPS Fuel Surcharge Privacy Policy Website Terms of Use **Trademarks** UPS Tariff/Terms and Conditions of Service

**About UPS** 

**UPS Careers** 

Other Sites

**UPS Supply Chain Solutions UPS Express Critical UPS** Capital UPS Mail Innovations **Customer Solutions UPS Logistics Technologies** UPS Pressroom **UPS Investor Relations** More...

**Highlights** 

Copyright © 1994-2010 United Parcel Service of America, Inc. All rights reserved.

2/8/2010 9:25 PM 1 of 1